Alco Controls
Pressure Transmitter PT5
Technical Bulletin
19.07.2013  -  Pressure Transmitter PT5
PT5 Pressure Transmitters convert a pressure into a
linear electrical 4 .. 20mA output signal suitable for
controlling simple compressor and fan switching to the
more sophisticated application of superheat modulation

PT:
Test
pressure
Burst
pressure
Pressure
Connection
 Single pack Multipack** (bar)*  (°C) (bar)* (bar)* (bar)*
PT5-07M 802 350 802 350M -0.8 .. 7
4 .. 20 mA
-40 .. +100
27 30 150
7/16” – 20 UNF
(with Schrader
valve opener)
PT5-18M 802 351 802 351M 0 .. 18 55 63 250
PT5-30M 802 352 802 352M 0 .. 30 60 100 400
PT5-50M 802 353 802 353M 0 .. 50 100 150 400
PT5-07T 802 380 802 380M -0.8 .. 7
-40 .. +135
27 30 150
6mm tube
x 40mm
long
PT5-18T 802 381 802 381M 0 .. 18 55 63 250
PT5-30T 802 382 802 382M 0 .. 30 60 100 400
PT5-50T 802 383 802 383M 0 .. 50 100 150 400
PT5-150D 802 379 - 0 .. 150 -40 .. +100 220 320 1000 1/4” NPT (M)
*) Sealed gauge pressure  **) PT5xxM: 20 pcs, PT5-xxT: 10 pcs
Selection Plug/Cable Assemblies: assembly fits all models
Type Part No. Cable
Length